
Aperitifs

Prosecco, apperol & soda

Aperol Spritz

Gin, Campari & sweet vermouth

Negroni 6$

6$

7$

Gin, dry vermouth, olives (Dirty with pickled olive brine)  
Classic martini 

Vodka, dry vermouth, olives

Vodka martini 5.5$

Vodka, lemon juice, apple liqueur & apple juice

Appletini 6$

Jameson Irish whisky, espresso, brown sugar, fresh cream

Irish coffee 7$

Vodka, coffee liqueur & fresh cream 

White Russian 6$

Scotch Whiskey, Amaretto

GodFather 6$

Espresso Shot, Vodka, Coffee Liquor, Simple syrup

Espresso Martini 6$
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Dige�ifs

Prosecco 6.5$



Vodka, fresh ginger, fresh lemon, bitters & ginger ale

Moscow mule

Vodka, lemon juice, simple syrup

Vodka, lemon juice, spices, bitters, tomato juice & fresh celery

Vodka sour

Bloody mary 7$

5$

Vodka, brown sugar & fresh lemon

Capirova

Vodka, triple sec, lemon juice, cranberry juice

Cosmopolitan

5$

Vodka, passion fruit syrup, lemon juice

Passion fruit martini 6$

6$

6$

Vodka, sugar syrup, lemon juice, fresh basil & fresh apple

Apple basil smash 6$

Vodka, cranberry juice, orange juice

Madas 5$

Vodka cocktails
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5.5$

6$

6$

6$

Gin, sugar syrup, lemon juice & soda

Gin, fresh basil, lemon juice & simple syrup

Gin fizz 

Gin Basil smash

Gin, bitters, fresh ginger, sugar syrup, lemon juice,
fresh mint & ginger ale

London mule

Gin, honey, lemon juice, fresh orange juice

Bees knees

Gin, fresh cranberry, fresh blackberry, fresh mint, & elder flower liqueur

Gin berry smash (seasonal) 7$

Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, blackberry liqueur

Bramble 6$
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Gin cocktails
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5.5$

5.5$

Gold rum, triple sec, orgeat & lemon juice

Mai Tai 6$

6$

6$

White rum, sugar syrup, & lemon juice

Classic daiquiri

White rum, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Strawberry/mango/
passion fruit/ peach puree

Fruit daiquiri 

White rum, fresh lemon & coke

Cuba Libre

Cachsca rum, brown sugar, fresh lemon

Caipirinha

White rum, Malibu rum, pineapple juice, coconut cream

Pina colada  7$

6$
White rum, brown sugar, fresh mint, fresh lemon, & soda water

Classic Cuban mojito

Rum cocktails
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Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice

Classic margarita 

Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, & Strawberry/mango/
passion fruit/ peach puree

Fruit margarita  6$

6$

6$

Tequila, fresh lemon, brown sugar

Caipiraia

Tequila, sugar syrup, lemon juice

Tequila sour

Tequila, lemon juice, orange juice, grenadine

Tequila sunrise  

Tequila, coffee liqueur

Brave BuLL

blended/ shaken

5.5$

5.5$

5.5$

Tequila cocktails
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Bourbon whisky, bitters, & brown sugar

Old fashioned 6$

Bourbon whisky, sugar syrup, fresh lemon, & fresh mint

Whisky smash  

Bourbon whisky, bitters, fresh orange, triple sec, sugar syrup, 
lemon juice & soda

Lynchburg lemonade

6$

Rye whisky, bitters, & sweet vermouth

Manhattan 7$

7$

Bourbon whisky, fresh mint & brown sugar

Mint julep 6$

Red stag bourbon, sugar syrup, triple sec, lemon juice & ginger ale

 Kentucky mule 7$

Whisky cocktails



Amaretto liqueur, bitters, sugar syrup, lemon juice, fresh orange

Amaretto Sour

Midori melon liqueur, sugar syrup, triple sec, lemon juice

Midori Sour

Midori melon liqueur, fresh orange, sugar syrup & lemon juice

Midori orange smash

Southern Comfort, fresh mint, sugar syrup, peach puree

Southern Mint CObbler  

Ask The bartender

Liqueur base cocktails

On the rocks

7$

?!$

5.5$

6$

6$
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Aperol 

Campari

Pastis

Xdry/Rosso/Rosato/BiancoMartini 

Arak

Aperitifs / vermouths

Liqueurs / bitters
Amaretto

Kahlua

Bailey’s

Jagermeister

Romana Sambuca  

Goldschlager

Southern Comfort

Malibu

6$

6$

4$

5$

5$

6$

6$

7$

7$

8$

6$

5$

5$
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white            black

6$



Vodka

Gin

Tequila
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Stolichnaya 5$

5$

7$

5$

Russian Standard 

Grey Goose

Smirnoff 

6.5$

6.5$

Tanqueray

Gordon’s 

Bombay 

5$

Hendricks 12$

5$

5.5$

Jose Cuervo silver

Jose Cuervo Gold 



RUM

Bacardi white 

Bacardi Oak Heart

Havana 3 years  

Captain Morgan Spiced  

Captain Morgan Black  

Wine

Château Ksara Reserve du Couvent 

Château Ksara Blanc de Blancs 

Château Ksara Sunset Rosé 

By the glass

6$

7$

5$

5$

6$

12$

12$

12$

4$

Bottle
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Irish 
Whisky

Malt
 Whisky

Glenfiddich 12 years 

Monkey Shoulder

10$

Scotch 
Whisky
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Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel 

Bushmills Original 6$

6$

7.5$

8$

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label 7$

7$

Dewar’s White Label 

Chivas Regal 12 

J&B

Famous Grouse 

5.5$

5.5$

5$

5$



Jim Beam Red Stag 

Jim Beam Honey

Maker’s Mark

Jack Daniel’s #7 

Jack Daniel’s fire

Jack Daniel’s Honey

Jim Beam 

Jim Beam Devil’s Cut 

Mexican

Desperado

60’s Beer

Almaza  / Light  3$

Almaza  Malt  3$

CORONA 5$

Heineken 5$

5.5$

5.5$

9$

4$

6$

6$

American 
Whiskey

Beer

6$

5$

6.5$

6.5$

6.5$
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Tequila White/Jagermeister

Spiced Gold Rum/Beer Shot

Choco Shot 3$

Doudou/Gin/Vodka neat 2$

Peacher/Brain Dmg/B52 2.5$

Sambuca White/Black /

Condom/ Blowjob/Jameson

3$ 4$

2.5$

3$

3$

Jack honey/ Jack Fire/ Fire Ball  

Tequila Gold/Jack Reg 3$

Goldschlager 3$

Godfather/Black Jack 3$

Jager Bomb / Red headed Slut

Liquid Cocaine

4$

3$

3$

Shooters
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Energy Drink

Sparkling Water 

Mineral Water 0.5$

Soft Drinks 2$

Juices 2$

Iced Tea / Ginger Ale

Tonic / Soda  

3$

2.5$

3$

2$

Espresso

Herbal Tea

2$

2$

Beverages

Hot Beverages
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MENUMENU
Boulevard Zahle- Beqaa


